<b>Gold Country Woodtur</b> Post Office Box 262 Grass Valley California 95945 <b>An IRS 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization</b>	"NCI"S	Woodturners
Donor name:		
Address:	City	StateZip
Phone:		
Thank you for your contribution to Gold Country Woodturners		
Of cash in the amount of \$	_	

Or other than cash (description of items)

With a donor's estimation of value of: \$\_\_\_\_\_

On (date) \_\_\_\_\_

Your support will assist the Gold Country Woodturners in its mission to continue to provide education to members and the community at large in the art and craft of woodturning.

Gold Country Woodturners is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

No goods or services were provided in exchange for your generous financial donation.

**Gold Country Woodturners** Federal ID # 46-1355205 Thank You for Your Support